

Inspired by the way you do business.

Introducing **Ti-Pure™ Connect**, a personalized TiO<sub>2</sub> buying experience that moves at the speed of your business.

This digital hub, exclusively for Ti-Pure™ Distributors, offers a personalized environment based on your current contract and purchase history. This provides you with more convenient access to your account information for easier ordering and enables Chemours to be more responsive to your inquiries.

Digital and personal.
Fast and efficient.
Agile and intelligent.

Request access here: tipure.com/connect

## Information When You Need It

Manage your account on your schedule. Ti-Pure™ Connect archives your sales and delivery documents, so you can access them 24/7 or download them to review later.

## **Streamlined for Your Success**

Ti-Pure™ Connect provides you with a custom catalog based on previous purchase activity. This makes placing replenishment orders easy and instantaneous, and reduces the risk of error.

## **Coming soon: Real Time Order Tracking**

Scheduled for deployment in the second half of 2021, Ti-Pure<sup>TM</sup> Connect will enable you to get real time status updates on the current location of your  $TiO_2$  shipments, providing you with greater visibility as your order moves through the supply chain.

## **Key Features**

- 24/7 access to account activity reports and purchasing documents
- Account-specific pricing based on current contracts
- Real time order and delivery status
- Faster confirmation of new orders and order modification requests
- Easy replenishment order functionality based on purchase history



© 2021 The Chemours Company FC, LLC. Ti-Pure™, Ti-Pure™ Connect and any associated logos are trademarks or copyrights of The Chemours Company FC, LLC. C hemours™ and the Chemours Logo are trademarks of The Chemours Company.